Alingsas 21/6 2017, Vastsvenska serien

Flickor, U12

Placering Namn

1 Ida Bjork

Flickor, U14
Namn
1 Ella Bjo6rlin

Pojkar, U14
Namn

1 Simon Aldman

Herrar +35

Namn
1 Magnuss Hallkvist
2 Mikael Aldman
3 Niklas Arvidsson
4 Micael Bjork

Killar, U17
Namn
1 Gustav Wadstréom
2 Noel Timmerlov

Herrar, Open
Namn

1 Per Rudhag

2 Linus Olsson

2 Daniel Edvardssom
4 Johan Hardmark

5 Sasha Motekulemi

Damer, Open & +35

Namn
1 Cecilia Hardmark

Tjejjer, U21
Namn
1 Cajsa Larsson

Huvuddomare
Martin Svensson

Klubb
Borgvik

Alingsas
Goteborg
Goteborg
Borgvik

Goteborg
Cascade
Alingsas

Goteborg
Goteborg

Vanersborg

Resultatlista, Slalom

Omgang 1
3/22

Omgang 1
3/52

Omgang 1
2,5/14

Omgang 1
4/14
2,5/16
2/16

4/40

Omgang 1
1,5/55
2/40

Omgang 1
3,5/12
5/12
0,5/12
4/40

1/55

Omgang 1
4/16

Omgang 1
5/37

Omgang 2
3/31

Omgang 2
5/52

Omgang 2

Omgang 2
1,5/14

5/16
3,5/55
5/55

Omgéang 2
2/58
3/40

Omgang 2
1/11
0,5/12
5/12
3/14

Omgang 2
4/16

Omgang 2
2,5/55

17swe056

Kalkylator

Maria Johnsson



